
Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 19th April 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  22nd April 2024 - Friday 26th April 2024

Date for reviews to occur Monday  29th April 2024 - Friday 3rd May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 26th April 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  29th April 2024 - Friday 3rd May 2024

Date for reviews to occur Tuesday  7th May 2024 - Friday 10th May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 10th May 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday 13th May 2024 - Friday 17th May 2024

Date for reviews to occur Monday 20th May 2024 - Friday 24th May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 26th April 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  29th April 2024 - Friday 3rd May 2024

Date for reviews to occur Tuesday  7th May 2024 - Friday 10th May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 26th April 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  29th April 2024 - Friday 3rd May 2024

Date for reviews to occur Tuesday  7th May 2024 - Friday 10th May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 19th April 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  22nd April 2024 - Friday 26th April 2024

Date for reviews to occur Monday  29th April 2024 - Friday 3rd May 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Thursday 28th March 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday  15th April 2024 - Friday 19th April 2024

Date for reviews to occur Monday  22nd April 2024 - Friday 26th April 2024

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Two weeks before moderator's visit

Date for appeals to be submitted First week

Date for reviews to occur Second week

Deadline date for informing candidates of their marks Friday 17th May 2024

Date for appeals to be submitted Monday 20th May 2024 - Friday 24th May 2024

Date for reviews to occur Monday 3rd June 2024 - Friday 7th June 2024

2024 Timeframe for Internal Appeals Procedure: Centre Assessed Marks.

OCR L3 BUSINESS; OCR L3 ICT; OCR L3 DIGITAL MEDIA

WJEC L2 HOSPITALITY & CATERING

PEARSON L3 APPLIED SCIENCE; PEARSON L3 SPORT

GCE ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE;  GCE HISTORY; GCE PRODUCT DESIGN

GCSE PHOTOGRAPHY;    GCE PHOTOGRAPHY; GCE GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION

OCR L2 ENTERPRISE & MARKETING; L2 SPORT

PEARSON L2 MUSIC

GCSE DESIGN TECHNOLOGY; GCSE MUSIC; GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE SPOKEN ENDORSEMENT

WJEC L2 ENGINEERING


